Month
Total Work Days*

DATE

7/1/2022

71412022
7115/2022
8/1/2022

8/3/2022

8/5/2022

8/8/2022
8/12/2022
8/15/2022
9/5/2022
11/11/2022
11/23/2022
11/24/2022
11/25/2022
12/13/22-12/16/22
12/19/22-12/23/22
12/26/2022
12/27/2022
12/28/2022-12/30/2022
1/2/2023

1/3/2023
1/4/2023-1/6/2023
1/16/2023
2/13/2023
2/20/2023
3/20/2023-3/22/2023
3/23/2023
3/24/2023
5/12/2022
5/16/2022
5/25/20/23
5/29/2023

Event

Independence Day

First Day of School
Labor Day
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Holiday
Local Holiday

Christmas Holiday
Local Holiday

3 Vacation Days
New Years Holiday
Local Holiday

3 Vacation Days
MLK Day

Lincoln Holiday
President's Day

3 Vacation Days
Local Holiday
Local Holiday

Last Day of School
Memorial Day

Burbank Unified School District
CSEA Work Calendar 2022-2023

Basis A

12
261

Begin Work
Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Work Day

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday**

Exhibit H-2
Adult School
Tentative Agreement
5/12/22
Basis B Basis C
11 10
240 218
Begin Work
Begin Work
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Work Day Work Day
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Vac
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Vac
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday
Paid Vac
Paid Holiday** Paid Holiday**
Paid Holiday = Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday

Paid Holiday

Basis E

ESL
200

Begin Work

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday*
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday

Non Work Days
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday**
Paid Holiday

Last Day

Pending Ratification

Basis E Basis E
Academic and
Campus Supervisor Parent Ed
205 185
Begin Work
Begin Work
Paid Holiday Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday* Non Work Day
Paid Holiday Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday Paid Holiday

Non Work Days
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday**
Paid Holiday

Last Day

Non Work Days
Non Work Days
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Holiday
Paid Vac

Paid Holiday**
Paid Holiday
Last Day
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