Burbank Unified School District CSEA Work Calendar 2022-2023 Exhibit H-2 Adult School

Tentative Agreement 5/12/22

Pending Ratification

		Event	Basis A	Basis B	Basis C	Basis E	Basis E	Basis E
Month			12	44	10	ESL	Academic and Campus Supervisor	Doront Ed
				11	_	_		Parent Ed
Total Work Days*			261	240	218	200	205	185
DATE								
7/1/2022			Begin Work					
7/4/2022	Independence Day		Paid Holiday					
7/15/2022	пиерепиенсе рау		Faid Hollday	Begin Work				
8/1/2022				Degili Work				
8/3/2022						Begin Work		
8/5/2022						Dogiii Work	Begin Work	
8/8/2022					Begin Work		Bogiii Work	
8/12/2022					20g			
8/15/2022	First Day of School							Begin Work
9/5/2022	Labor Day		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
11/11/2022	Veteran's Day		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
11/23/2022	•		Work Day	Work Day	Work Day	Paid Holiday*	Paid Holiday*	Non Work Day
11/24/2022	Thanksgiving Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
11/25/2022	Local Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
12/13/22-12/16/22								Non Work Days
12/19/22-12/23/22						Non Work Days	Non Work Days	Non Work Days
12/26/2022	Christmas Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
12/27/2022	Local Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
12/28/2022-12/30/2022	3 Vacation Days				Paid Vac	Paid Vac	Paid Vac	Paid Vac
1/2/2023	New Years Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
1/3/2023	Local Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
1/4/2023-1/6/2023	3 Vacation Days				Paid Vac	Paid Vac	Paid Vac	Paid Vac
1/16/2023	MLK Day		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
2/13/2023	Lincoln Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
2/20/2023	President's Day		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
3/20/2023-3/22/2023	3 Vacation Days				Paid Vac	Paid Vac	Paid Vac	Paid Vac
3/23/2023	Local Holiday		Paid Holiday**	Paid Holiday**				
3/24/2023	Local Holiday		Paid Holiday	Paid Holiday				
5/12/2022						Last Davi		Last Day
5/16/2022	Lead Day of Oak and					Last Day	Last Davi	
5/25/20/23	Last Day of School		Doid Holide:				Last Day	
5/29/2023	Memorial Day		Paid Holiday					